LEGEND 710 PCIe Gen3 x4 M.2 2280 Solid State Drive
Make your creations legendary with the ADATA LEGEND 710. Enhance your creativity with sustained read/write
speeds of up to 2,400/1,800MB per second on the latest Intel and AMD platforms.
Features  Ordering Information
● Ultra-fast PCIe Gen3 x4 interface Capacity Model Number EAN Code
● R/W speed up to 2,400/1,800MB/s 256GB ALEG-710-256GCS 4711085939463
● NVMe 1.4 support 512GB ALEG-710-512GCS 4711085937834
● Heat sink reduces temp. by up to 15% 1TB ALEG-710-1TCS 4711085937841
● Supports Host Memory Buffer(HMB) 2TB ALEG-710-2TCS 4711085939470
● Advanced hardware LDPC ECC Technology
● AES 256-bit encryption support
● Great upgrade option for creators
● For aspiring or amateur content creators looking to